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Name

Junco Partner

Leaving Kerrville

Castles Made Of Sand / Little Wing
Peace Trail

A Little Too Late

Risk of the Roar

Right Up On The Edge
Toss and Turn

Crash On The Levee

River Road

It's Not on Me

Walk Away Renee

Rain Falling Down

How It Must Remain

Clear Blue Sky

The Milky White Way [Album Version]
Everythings Alright

East Houston Blues

Don't Kill The Blackbird
Save A Life

Standing Still

The Only Sound

Bitter Times Disappear
Whipping Post

Dreams

Midnight Rider

These Days

I Believe I'll Go Back Home
Come All Ye Fair & Tender Ladies
Wishes

Up Ahead

The Upside

Time
2:45
4:09
5:57
5:33
2:41
3:48
5.07
3:30
3:47
4:.07
3:32
4:47
3:19
3:57
4:25
3:51
4:52
3:37
4:09
3:08
2:48
3:26
3:44
5:19
7:18
4:29
3:56
3:49
3:54
3:35
4:15

4:00

Jun 3 2017 Random Routes

37 songs, 2.5 hours, 852.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Before I Go

The Best Of Tuck & Patti

Peace Trail

Left Unsaid

Risk of the Roar

Western & Country

Subtle as a Hurricane

Letter From The End Of The World
Blue Nightfall

The Night Tribe

Favorites 1992-2001

Blue Nightfall

Favorites 1992-2001

Depending On The Distance

Feel Like Going Home: The Essential Cha...
Holding Up The Sun

Close Ties

Don't Kill The Blackbird
Surrounding Colors

After All

After All

After All

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...
Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...
Laid Back

Laid Back

Low Country Blues

Fall Away Blues

Up Ahead

Up Ahead

Seven Hour Storm

Artist

Richard Hayes
Ordinary Elephant
Tuck & Patti

Neil Young

Amy Goloby

Kim Miller

Dennis Jay

Tom Olsen & The Wreckage

The Independent Thieves

Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave
Charlie Rich
Danny Click
Rodney Crowell
Wicked Saints
John McDonough
Craig Marshall
Craig Marshall
Craig Marshall
Allman Bros
Allman Bros
Gregg Allman
Gregg Allman
Gregg Allman
Red Tail Ring
Travis Linville
Travis Linville

Misner And Smith
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Name

Out to Sea

All Or Nothin'

Out of the City
Moving To Manchaca

Wobbles

Time
5:52
3:56
3:27
3:08

331

Album

The Avenues

All Or Nothin'

Out of the City

Wandering Father, Forgotten Son

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Lera Lynn

Nikki Lane

Brian Ashley Jones
Silas Lowe

Benmont Tench
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