

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Leaving Kerrville	4:09	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
3 Castles Made Of Sand / Little Wing	5:57	The Best Of Tuck & Patti	Tuck & Patti
4 Peace Trail	5:33	Peace Trail	Neil Young
5 A Little Too Late	2:41	Left Unsaid	Amy Goloby
6 Risk of the Roar	3:48	Risk of the Roar	Kim Miller
7 Right Up On The Edge	5:07	Western & Country	Dennis Jay
8 Toss and Turn	3:30	Subtle as a Hurricane	Tom Olsen & The Wreckage
9 Crash On The Levee	3:47	Letter From The End Of The World	The Independent Thieves
10 River Road	4:07	Blue Nightfall	Jimmy LaFave
11 It's Not on Me	3:32	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
12 Walk Away Renee	4:47	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
13 Rain Falling Down	3:19	Blue Nightfall	Jimmy LaFave
14 How It Must Remain	3:57	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
15 Clear Blue Sky	4:25	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
16 The Milky White Way [Album Version]	3:51	Feel Like Going Home: The Essential Cha	Charlie Rich
17 Everythings Alright	4:52	Holding Up The Sun	Danny Click
18 East Houston Blues	3:37	Close Ties	Rodney Crowell
19 Don't Kill The Blackbird	4:09	Don't Kill The Blackbird	Wicked Saints
20 Save A Life	3:08	Surrounding Colors	John McDonough
21 Standing Still	2:48	After All	Craig Marshall
22 The Only Sound	3:26	After All	Craig Marshall
23 Bitter Times Disappear	3:44	After All	Craig Marshall
24 Whipping Post	5:19	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Allman Bros
25 Dreams	7:18	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Allman Bros
26 Midnight Rider	4:29	Laid Back	Gregg Allman
27 These Days	3:56	Laid Back	Gregg Allman
28 I Believe I'll Go Back Home	3:49	Low Country Blues	Gregg Allman
29 Come All Ye Fair & Tender Ladies	3:54	Fall Away Blues	Red Tail Ring
30 Wishes	3:35	Up Ahead	Travis Linville
31 Up Ahead	4:15	Up Ahead	Travis Linville
32 The Upside	4:00	Seven Hour Storm	Misner And Smith

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Out to Sea	5:52 The Avenues	Lera Lynn
34 All Or Nothin'	3:56 All Or Nothin'	Nikki Lane
35 Out of the City	3:27 Out of the City	Brian Ashley Jones
36 Moving To Manchaca	3:08 Wandering Father, Forgotten Son	Silas Lowe
37 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench